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TYPICAL OVERALL DIMS

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:

RATING:
BODY:
TEMP:

IP65 (WHEN USED W/ KADL CABLE ENTRY SYSTEM)

TPE
30 C TO +100C (22 F TO +212 F)
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TK-9-11

TK-7-9

TK-5-7

TK-3-5
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